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FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT 

Join us for another wonderful night of family fun!   

See Despicable Me 3 on Friday, 02 March in the Aubrey Gym. 

Doors at 6:00 pm, Film begins at 6:30 pm.   

Tickets are $2.00 each or $5.00 for the whole family.   

Pizza is available by pre-order and a $1 refreshment concession  

available onsite.  Flyer has gone home for pizza pre-order but slic-

es will also be available for purchase at the door.  PJ’s and blan-

kets welcome! 

REMINDER: SEYMOUR DAYS 

Parents have received a lot of information home about 

the Seymour Outdoor Education days on 06 and 15 March - this is a reminder that the 

kids must arrive to school by 8:00 am and will return to the school from the mountain 

at 3:45 pm on both days  Please adjust your schedules accordingly, thanks! 



 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
 

Friday, 02 March - Movie Night! 

Tuesday, 06 March - Students Outbound Day 1 (8 am-3:45 pm) 

Wednesday, 07 March - 2 pm early dismissal for parent/teacher meet-

ings 

Thursday, 08 March - 2 pm early dismissal for parent/teacher meetings 

Friday, 09 March - hot lunch day 

Tuesday, 13 March, 8:00 pm - PAC General Meeting, Library 

Thursday, 15 March - Students Outbound Day 2 (8 am-3:45 pm) 

Friday, 16 March - Crispy Cream donuts fundraiser (after school pick-up) - flyer to come 

19-29 March - Spring Break - no school - first day back is 03 April after Easter weekend! 

Friday, 13 April - hot lunch day 

Friday, 20 April - Movie Night! 

Monday, 23 April - Pro-D Day - no school! 

Thursday, 26 April, 8:00 pm - PAC General Meeting, Library 

Friday, 27 April - hot lunch day 

We are excited to announce we will now be using Munch a Lunch program as a trial for the rest 

of the year! What is Munch a Lunch? It is an online ordering system for hot lunch and            

fundraisers. Visit the link here to find out more... 

Munch a Lunch  

More details to come. If you have any questions, please email pac.aubrey@gmail.com  

https://munchalunch.com/
mailto:pac.aubrey@gmail.com

